Vacuum Generator for Wet Processing
Vacuum Units VAGG
Suction capacities of 6, 18, 40 and 63 m³/h
 WWW.SCHMALZ.COM/VAGG 1
Contact Schmalz: J. Schmalz GmbH / Johannes-Schmalz-Str. 1 / 72293 Glatten / +49 7443 2403-105 / kundencenter@schmalz.de
•
•
•

Contact Schmalz: J. Schmalz GmbH / Johannes-Schmalz-Str. 1 / 72293 Glatten / +49 7443 2403-105 / kundencenter@schmalz.de
 Designation Code Vacuum Units VAGG
The vacuum unit VAGG is supplied as a ready-to-connect product.
Available spare parts: Vacuum gauge, oil, water separator, spare part, accessories, vacuum pump, wearing parts kit
Available accessories: Vacuum hose
 Ordering Data Vacuum Units VAGG
Type Part no.
VAGG 18 AC3 30 10.01.27.00121
VAGG 40 AC3 80 10.01.27.00122
VAGG 63 AC3 80 10.01.27.00123
 Ordering Data Spare Parts Vacuum Units VAGG
Type Spare part Vacuum gauge Water separator Oil
- - - - -
Type Spare Parts Part no.
- 6 - - -
VAGG 18 Accessories ZUB BEL EVE-OG-18-AC3 22.09.03.00031
VAGG 63 Accessories ZUB BEL EVE-OG 63/100-AC3 22.09.03.00024
Type Spare Parts Part no.
VAGG 18 AC3 30 Vacuum pump EVE-OG-18-AC3 10.03.02.00070
VAGG 40 AC3 80 Vacuum pump EVE-OG-40-AC3 10.03.02.00072
VAGG 63 AC3 80 Vacuum pump EVE-OG-63-AC3 10.03.02.00073
Type Spare Parts Part no.
VAGG 40 AC3 80 Set of parts subject to wear pump VST EVE-OG-25-40 10.03.02.00060
VAGG 63 AC3 80 Set of parts subject to wear pump VST EVE-OG-63-100 10.03.02.00055
 Ordering Data Accessories Vacuum Units VAGG
Type Accessories Part no.
VAGG 18 AC3 30 Vacuum hose (meter) VSL 18-12 PVC-DS KL-TR 10.07.09.00016
VAGG 40 AC3 80 Vacuum hose (meter) VSL 33-25 PVC-DS KL-TR 10.07.09.00041